
CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY OF FRAGRANCE MIXTURES WITH IFRA STANDARDS 

This certificate assesses the conformity of a fragrance mixture with IFRA Standards and provides restrictions for use as 
necessary.  It is based only on those materials subject to IFRA standards for the toxicity endpoint(s) described in each 
standard. 

CERTIFICATE DELIVERED TO: 
TKB Trading, LLC 

SCOPE OF THE CERTIFICATE: 
TKB Orange Cream Flavoring Oil

COMPULSORY INFORMATION: 

We certify that the above mixture is in compliance with the Standards of the INTERNATIONAL FRAGRANCE ASSOCIATION (IFRA), up 
to and including the 49th amendment to the IFRA Standards (published January, 2020), provided it is used in the following category(ies) 
at a maximum concentration level of: 

IFRA Category(ies) Level of use (%)* 

Category 1 
Category 2 
Category 3 
Category 4 
Category 5.A 
Category 5.B 
Category 5.C 
Category 5.D 
Category 6 
Category 7.A 
Category 7.B 
Category 8 
Category 9 
Category 10.A 
Category 10.B 
Category 11.A 
Category 11.B 
Category 12 

4.50 
1.40 
3.40 
25.00 
6.40 
1.70 
3.40 
0.57 
15.00 
6.80 
6.80 
0.57 
22.00 
22.00 
85.00 
0.57 
0.57 
100 

*Actual use level or maximum use level


