CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY OF FRAGRANCE MIXTURES WITH IFRA STANDARDS

This certificate assesses the conformity of a fragrance mixture with IFRA Standards and provides restrictions for use as necessary. It is based only on those materials subject to IFRA standards for the toxicity endpoint(s) described in each standard.

CERTIFICATE DELIVERED TO:

TKB Trading, LLC

SCOPE OF THE CERTIFICATE:

TKB Orange Cream Flavoring Oil

COMPULSORY INFORMATION:

We certify that the above mixture is in compliance with the Standards of the INTERNATIONAL FRAGRANCE ASSOCIATION (IFRA), up to and including the 49th amendment to the IFRA Standards (published January, 2020), provided it is used in the following category(ies) at a maximum concentration level of:

IFRA Category(ies)	Level of use (%)*
Category 1	4.50
Category 2	1.40
Category 3	3.40
Category 4	25.00
Category 5.A	6.40
Category 5.B	1.70
Category 5.C	3.40
Category 5.D	0.57
Category 6	15.00
Category 7.A	6.80
Category 7.B	6.80
Category 8	0.57
Category 9	22.00
Category 10.A	22.00
Category 10.B	85.00
Category 11.A	0.57
Category 11.B	0.57
Category 12	100

^{*}Actual use level or maximum use level



TKB Trading, LLC

1101 9th Avenue Oakland, CA 94606

Email: support@tkbtrading.com

tkbtrading.com